Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

HOLEX

Self-tightening drill chuck, Type: 16/18

Order data

Order number

341425 16/18

GTIN 4062406088392
[tem class 32W
Description

Version:

Simple, lightweight design.
With drill chuck taper DIN 238
Application:

Mainly for portable drills.

For fitting to arbors No. 342300 - 342887 or directly on to the machine spindle.

Technical description

Drill head length closed
largest drill chuck taper @
Drill chuck taper

External @

Clamping range

Type of product

110.9 mm
17.431 mm
B18
50.5 mm
3-16 mm

Drill chuck keyless
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