

Self-tightening drill chuck, Type: 16/18



Order data

Order number	341425 16/18
GTIN	4062406088392
Item class	32W

Description

Version:

Simple, lightweight design.

With drill chuck taper DIN 238

Application:

Mainly for portable drills.

For fitting to arbors No. 342300 - 342887 or directly on to the machine spindle.

Technical description

Drill head length closed	110.9 mm
largest drill chuck taper Ø	17.431 mm
Drill chuck taper	B 18
External Ø	50.5 mm
Clamping range	3 - 16 mm
Type of product	Drill chuck keyless